07 July 1993 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:16:00
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Horse Name
CANAVAR(4)

BURAKCAN(3)
BOYNUK(16)
ERKANIM7)
BATU(12)
SEFABEY(11)
ERCU(2)
YAGIZKAN(10)
EGE DENIZi(9)
SULOHAN(8)
GUBUKGU(1)
ERBATUR 1(13)
BANAZ BEY(5)
BALINS(6)
MURATCAN(17)
ARSLANGULU(14)

MEHVETCIK 2(15)

1)23+¢

3yogrc
3yochc
3yochc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yochc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yochc
3yochc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yogrf

3yobc

Sire

SADUN - RODE7.

TOLGA* - ZEHRA.101
UMUT.2 - CAHDE63
TOLGA* - ALMVRUHIYE 15
RIZGAR 30 - CAHDE48
ATIG- SHA.27

ULWDAG.1 - SAHDE37
TULYAD- BAGDATGULU.24
SAVATLI- MENCULE 35
UVUT.2 - ZEHRA.75
TATARHAN - YAGMURSUZ
SADUN - NEQVE 30
TULYAD- MEBRIKE75

RIZGAR30 - FAZILA.21

HLALIZZAMAN 25 - MAHSUSE 40

BUYUKADA* - SABIKA 48

KRISTAL* - OZLEM6

Race Result
2)9¢%
Dam Weight
56  AKADIR ALTINOZ
56 E.YALCIN
56 GGUL
56 Y. TUNC
56  HKARATAS
56  T.KOLCUOGLU
56  S.BOYRAZ
56  ARYILDIZ
56  S.AKDI
56  ABIRDAL
55 OOK
56  E.CANKILIC
56 D.MUTLU
56 C.KURT
55 IESER
54,5 AQZDENiZ
54  UBOZKURT

Maiden
3)5¢%

Jockey Owner
ARI. BODOYAN H.OZIRMAKLI
KEM BOLCAN
A SED. BOYNUK H.UzOMmCU
NAZ. BAYRAM AOLCAR
UMU. TAVER MCAN
YAS. KILIC NURITTIN GUL
YUS. ATLI S.KOSAR
S.ERG. IPEK ZTOZKOPARAN
LEV. DURMUS ASERBEST
RAM SANVER
TUR. COKAN S.KONUK
S. SIR. TURHAN
NEC. BANAZ SIPEK
VEY. BALIN S.KONUK
KEM BOLCAN
S.ERS.OZUBELLI  U.BOLEK

SEL. KAVGIN

istanbul Racecourse (45th Day)

900 Turf
4)2¢

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
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1.01.59

1.01.63
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1.01.95

1.02.23
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1.03.75

1.05.11

1,35
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8,05

29,00
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12,00
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48,00
27,00
18,00
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4

3

16

12

11

10

17

14

15



